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111240 MONITEUR BELGE — 29.11.2023 — BELGISCH STAATSBLAD

ht
tp

://
w

w
w

.e
m

is
.v

ito
.b

e 
Be

lg
is

ch
 S

ta
at

sb
la

d 
d.

d.
 2
9-
11

-2
02
3
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111244 MONITEUR BELGE — 29.11.2023 — BELGISCH STAATSBLAD

ht
tp

://
w

w
w

.e
m

is
.v

ito
.b

e 
Be

lg
is

ch
 S

ta
at

sb
la

d 
d.

d.
 2
9-
11

-2
02
3



4*2:*F.>)*:99,.+93.'*.W)*,/0.+?,'*:.=**:.'*.>??:+)00),4/'901=.(9/03*44*,5..W*.>??:+)00),4*,.+)[,.,)*0.?B*,299:5.W*.0*:=)[,*,.(??:.'*.2*>9,'*3),4.(9,.'*.F39C>0.G?:'*,.?B4*/C>?:0.0)['*,/.'*.?:49,)/90)*.(9,.'*.>??:+)00),45.S*,.1)0,?')4),4.?=.(??:.'*.U*/C>)33*,')*,/0.0*.(*:/C>)[,*,.G?:'0.�c.'94*,.(??:.'*.>??:+)00),4.()9.*A=9)3.?;.B*:.2:)*;.,99:.'*.B9:0)[*,.4*/011:'5.S*,.9=20*,99:A[1:)/0-.>*0.>??;'.(9,.'*.U*/C>)33*,')*,/0.?;.+)[,.>)Ð:9:C>)/C>*.?(*:/0*.+93.'*.>??:+)00),4.(??:+)00*,5.J),,*,.**,.0*:=)[,.(9,.+*(*,.'94*,.,9.'*.>??:+)00),4./011:0.'*.(??:+)00*:.>*0.(*:/394.,99:.'*.2*0:?FF*,.B9:0)[*,5.&:0)F*3.�ºI.J*/31)0,9=*.W*.U*/C>)33*,')*,/0.2*/3)/0.2),,*,.'*.Lc.F93*,'*:'94*,.,9.'*.?,0(9,4/0.(9,.>*0.(?33*')4*.'?//)*:5.W)*.0*:=)[,.F9,.**,.F**:.=*0.Lc.F93*,'*:'94*,.G?:'*,.(*:3*,4'.93/.'*.U*/C>)33*,')*,/0.2)[F?=*,'*.),;?:=90)*.(:99405.S*,.,)*1G*.(*:3*,4),4.)/.=?4*3)[F.?B.(??:G99:'*.'90.'*.B9:0)[*,.>)*:=**.9FF??:'.499,.(??:.'*.**:/0*.0*:=)[,.)/.9;4*3?B*,.*,.'*.(*:3*,4),4.'*.=9@)=93*.0*:=)[,.(9,.�Mc.F93*,'*:'94*,.,)*0.?(*:/C>:)['05..&:0)F*3.�MI.S(*,01**3.2*:?*B.?B.**,.'*/F1,')4*.W*.U*/C>)33*,')*,/0.F9,.?B.*3F.=?=*,0.**,.'*/F1,')4*.99,/0*33*,5.Z)[.2*B9930.'*.),>?1'.*,.'*.1)0(?*:),4/0*:=)[,.(??:.'*.*@B*:0)/*?B':9C>05.W*.'*/F1,')4*.(?*:0.+)[,.?B':9C>0.1)0.),.,93*(),4.(9,.>*0.2*4),/*3.(9,.'*.0*4*,/B:99F.*,.2*+?:40.+)[,.(*:/394.99,.'*.U*/C>)33*,')*,/0.*,.'*.B9:0)[*,.2),,*,.'*.>*=.0?*4*/09,*.0*:=)[,5..W*.B9:0)[*,.2*/C>)FF*,.?(*:.�c.F93*,'*:'94*,.(9,9;.'*.?(*:>9,')4),4.(9,.>*0.*@B*:0)/*(*:/394.?=.>1,.?B=*:F),4*,.99,.'*.U*/C>)33*,')*,/0.=**.0*.'*3*,5.8)['*,/.'*.*@B*:0)/*.G?:'*,.'*.2*>9,'*3),4/0*:=)[,*,.(??:.'*.F39C>0.?B4*/C>?:05...&:0)F*3.��I.Z??4':),4*,'*.4*(933*,..½.�5.V,.':),4*,'*.4*(933*,.*,.G9,,**:.'*.),')*,*:.(9,.'*.F39C>0.**,.:)/)C?.(9,.*:,/0)4.*,.=?*)3)[F.0*.>*:/0*33*,./C>9'*.),:?*B0-.+93.'*.U*/C>)33*,')*,/0.+?./,*3.=?4*3)[F.1)0/B:99F.'?*,.?(*:.'*.':),4*,'>*)'.(9,.'*.),4*')*,'*.F39C>0.*,.F9,.>)[.(??:3?B)4*.'G),4*,'*.=990:*4*3*,.,*=*,5.W*.(??:3?B)4*.=990:*4*3*,.=?*0*,./C>:);0*3)[F.G?:'*,.99,4*(:994'5..W*.),')*,*:.(9,.'*.F39C>0.+*0.),.+)[,.99,(:994.'*.99:'.?;.>*0.(??:G*:B.(9,.'*.4*(:994'*.=990:*4*3*,.1)0**,-.'*.;*)0*3)[F*.:*'*,*,.?;.:*'*,*,.,99:.:*C>0.')*.99,.>*0.(*:+?*F.0*,.4:?,'/394.3)44*,.*,.'*.':),4*,'>*)'.*,.'*.*:,/0)4*.*,.=?*)3)[F.0*.>*:/0*33*,./C>9'*.')*.+?1.?,0/099,.),')*,.4**,.=990:*4*3*,.G?:'*,.4*,?=*,.5..½.K5.O9,,**:.>*0.':),4*,'*.F9:9F0*:.(9,.'*.F39C>0.G?:'0.(*:G?:B*,-.2*>9,'*30.'*.U*/C>)33*,')*,/0.'*.F39C>0.?(*:**,F?=/0)4.'*.B:?C*'1:*.(??:.'*.2*>9,'*3),4.(9,.'*.F39C>0*,.+?93/.(*:=*3'.),.>??;'/01F.H.(9,.>*0.B:?C*'1:*:*43*=*,0.(9,.'*.U*/C>)33*,')*,/0.(9,.JTeUŜ5..½.]5.W*.U*/C>)33*,')*,/0.(*:/0990.?,'*:.d²�«����ª«��»���À©�»©�««�»d.933*.F39C>0*,.2*0:*;;*,'*I..�Ñ.**,.':*)4*,'*.?;.*;;*C0)*(*.*,.?,4*:*C>0(99:')4'*./0:??=?,'*:2:*F),4.),.'*.>??;'(*:23)[;B3990/.(9,.'*.F394*:.?;.),.**,.?,'*:,*=),4.=*0.=),'*:.'9,.a.G*:F,*=*:/y..KÑ.'*.9;G*+)4>*)'.(9,.>*0.99,/31)0*,.?;.>*0.?B*,*,.(9,.**,.=*0*:.2),,*,.'*.':)*.G*:F'94*,.,9.'*.(9/04*/0*3'*.0*:=)[,5..W*+*.3)[/0.)/.,)*0.1)0B100*,'5.W*.2*>9,'*3*,'*.9=20*,99:-.:*F*,),4.>?1'*,'.=*0.'*.),4*:?*B*,./B*C);)*F*.':),4*,'*.?=/09,')4>*'*,-.F9,.**,.F39C>0.93/.':),4*,'.99,=*:F*,5....&:0)F*3.KcI.H*:0*4*,G??:')4),4..W*.B9:0)[*,.')*.2)[.'*.B:?C*'1:*.(??:.'*.U*/C>)33*,')*,/0.2*0:?FF*,.+)[,-.>*22*,.>*0.:*C>0.?=.+)C>.93.?;.,)*0.'??:.**,.B:?;*//)?,*3*.'*:'*.0*.390*,.2)[/099,.?;.(*:0*4*,G??:')4*,5..
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